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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

479 318 142 336 458 126 367 354 345 2925 272 494 322 107 478 335 130 320 330 2788 5713

376 289 73 227 429 102 269 294 290 2349 246 421 258 85 424 314 106 258 317 2429 4778

5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72

3 13 15 5 11 17 7 1 9 16 4 8 18 10 12 14 6 2

#  Teams HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Net √ / HCP

Hibberd, Chris 14 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 43 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 7 5 42 85 71 14

Markham, Roger 29 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 133 29

Walsh, Rick 18 5 4 4 5 5 3 7 6 5 44 4 6 6 4 7 6 2 6 4 45 89 71 18

Uleski, Greg 22 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 6 4 45 5 7 4 4 7 5 3 6 5 46 91 69 22

Goralewski, Bob 20 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 5 46 4 7 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 44 90 70 20

Carr, Bruce 30 7 4 4 5 5 4 8 5 6 48 4 11 5 3 7 5 5 6 6 52 100 70 30

Guhy, Wayne 15 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 147 15

Daniels, Bill 28 5 4 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 46 5 6 5 3 7 5 3 6 6 46 92 64 28

West, Denny 23 8 4 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 49 7 7 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 45 94 71 23

Carlson, Tom 26 7 5 4 4 8 2 4 8 5 47 5 7 5 3 7 5 5 6 6 49 96 70 26

Corcoran, Tim 23 6 6 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 48 6 7 5 3 8 6 4 6 7 52 100 77 23

Gregorich, John 24 6 6 3 9 8 4 5 6 5 52 5 7 5 4 8 4 4 6 5 48 100 76 24

Neeper, Steve 22 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 140 22

Muza, Bob 36 7 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 10 55 6 9 7 4 8 6 4 6 5 55 110 74 36

Osborne, Ozzie 24 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 138 24

Bernhardt, Al 23 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 7 5 47 5 7 5 4 7 5 4 4 4 45 92 69 23

Abraham, John 15 5 8 3 4 6 5 4 6 4 45 4 6 4 4 5 6 3 7 5 44 89 74 15

Abraham, Joe 16 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 44 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 41 85 69 16

Wise, Mike 32 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 130 32

Zoyes, Bill 30 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 132 30

Butler, Alan 36 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 126 36

Bourque, Murray 20 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 45 6 7 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 43 88 68 20

Leone, Mark 30 6 6 7 6 6 4 6 6 5 52 7 6 5 3 9 6 4 5 5 50 102 72 30

Sutherland, Tim 31 7 7 5 7 6 3 9 9 5 58 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 47 105 74 31

Merivirta, Kurt 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 143 19

DelPapa, Ron 28 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 134 28

Larry Leniczek 31 7 5 8 6 7 3 5 7 7 55 5 6 7 4 7 6 2 5 6 48 103 72 31

Cadarean, Nick 27 6 6 5 7 9 5 7 8 6 59 6 6 5 6 8 5 3 5 5 49 108 81 27

White Tees:
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 Glacier Club                     

Yardage: 

Glacier Club Mens Tuesday Team Golf League
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Scores:    Gross & Net
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2025 Weekly Skins Event

Hole:

Stroke Index:

Par:

FINALS

2

Date Played: Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Week:
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

479 318 142 336 458 126 367 354 345 2925 272 494 322 107 478 335 130 320 330 2788 5713

376 289 73 227 429 102 269 294 290 2349 246 421 258 85 424 314 106 258 317 2429 4778

5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72

3 13 15 5 11 17 7 1 9 16 4 8 18 10 12 14 6 2

# Teams HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 57.5 18  $       27 

Hibberd, Chris 14 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 6.5 4.5 14 -4 -$      -$      

Markham, Roger 29 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 29 11 -$      -$      

Walsh, Rick 18 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 6.5 5.5 1.5 5.5 3.5 18 0 -$      -$      

Uleski, Greg 22 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 2.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 3.5 3.5 6.5 4.5 2.5 5.5 4.0 22 4 -$      -$      

Goralewski, Bob 20 5.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 5.5 3.0 20 2 -$      -$      

Carr, Bruce 30 6.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 10.0 4.0 2.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 30 12 1 27.14$   27$       

Guhy, Wayne 15 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 15 -3 -$      -$      

Daniels, Bill 28 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 2.5 6.0 4.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 28 10 3 81.43$   81$        

West, Denny 23 7.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 23 5 -$      -$      

Carlson, Tom 26 6.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 7.5 1.5 3.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 2.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26 8 1 27.14$   27$       

Corcoran, Tim 23 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 2.5 7.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 23 5 -$      -$      

Gregorich, John 24 5.0 5.5 2.5 8.0 7.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 7.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 24 6 -$      -$      

Neeper, Steve 22 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 22 4 -$      -$      

Muza, Bob 36 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 36 18 -$      -$      

Osborne, Ozzie 24 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24 6 0 -$      

Bernhardt, Al 23 5.0 4.5 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 23 5 0 -$      

Abraham, John 15 4.5 7.5 2.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 2.5 6.5 4.5 15 -3 -$      -$      

Abraham, Joe 16 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 16 -2 -$      -$      

Wise, Mike 32 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 32 14 -$      -$      

Zoyes, Bill 30 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 30 12 -$      -$      

Butler, Alan 36 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36 18 -$      -$      

Bourque, Murray 20 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 20 2 1 27.14$   27$       

Leone, Mark 30 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 2.5 8.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 30 12 -$      -$      

Sutherland, Tim 31 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 2.5 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 31 13 1 27.14$   27$       

Merivirta, Kurt 19 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 19 1 -$      -$      

DelPapa, Ron 28 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 28 10 -$      -$      

Larry Leniczek 31 6.0 4.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 2.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 1.5 4.0 5.0 31 13 -$      -$      

Cadarean, Nick 27 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 8.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 7.5 4.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 27 9 -$      -$      

4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 57.5

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 7 190$    189$    

19 7 $ / Skins: > 27.14$  

1.00$    Rounded:

FINALS

    $ Pool: >    # Players: >

13

14

                  Individual Skins: >

4

Lowest Net Score:

White Tees:

12

11

7

9

10

8

Par:

6

5
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1

Lowest Net Score:

2025 Weekly Skins Event

Skins Holes:

Glacier Club Mens Tuesday Team Golf League

 Glacier Club                     

Yardage: 

Rounded      

@

Totals:

Hole:

Stroke Index:

Red Tees:

$ per               

Skin                                 

#                       

Skins

$ Reserve: >         

190$             # Skins: > 27$      

Date Played: Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Week:


